
 

 
Αρ. Εγγρ. 46532 – Ιδιωτική 
Λεωφ. Ακροπόλεως 17, 2006 Στρόβολος.  
Τηλ. 22 11 12 13 

700-F-999            

CHECK-UP 
ΣΥΜΒEBΛΗΜΕΝΟΙ ΙΑΤΡΟΙ / ΙΑΤΡΙΚΑ ΚΕΝΤΡΑ 

 

 
ΠΟΛΗ 

 

 
ΟΝΟΜΑ ΙΑΤΡΟΥ /  

ΙΑΤΡΙΚΟΥ ΚΕΝΤΡΟΥ 

 
ΑΡ. 

ΤΗΛΕΦΩΝΟΥ 
 

ΛΕΥΚΩΣΙΑ 1.   Δρ. Χρίστος Πιερίδης 
2.   Καρδιολογικό Διαγνωστικό Κέντρο 
      Δρ. Λάκης Αναστασιάδης 
      Δρ. Άγης Αντωνόπουλος 
      Δρ. Ανδρέας Πέτσας 
3.   Δρ. Κώστας Αβρααμίδης 
4.   Δρ. Γεώργιος Παυλίδης 
5.   Δρ. Βασίλης Τσιούτης 
6.   Δρ. Γεώργιος Γεωργίου 
7.   Δρ. Πέτρος Πέτρου 
8.   Δρ. Γιαννάκης Παπαδόπουλος 
9.   Δρ. Φρίξος Γαλάζης 
10. Δρ. Φίλιππος Γ. Αλλαγιώτης 
 
11. Πρόληψη Ιατρικό Κέντρο  
      Δρ. Παύλος Δράκος 
12. Δρ. Πάμπης Νικολαïδης 
13. Δρ. Κωνσταντίνος Οικονομίδης 
14. Δρ. Πόλυς Νικολάου 
15. Δρ. Αλέξης Α. Σαμούτης 
16. Δρ. Άρης Κ. Μεγάλεμος 
 

22759490 
22760948 

 
 
 

22377888 
22317401 
22377747 
22460111 
22778611 
22752052 
22780780 
22200435 
99686898 

 
22871717 
22476632 
22469000 
22681008 
22100444 

22200434/5 

ΛΑΡΝΑΚΑ 1.   Δρ. Γεώργιος Μηλιώτης 
2.   Δρ. Γεώργιος Στασής 
 

24651241 
24653903 

ΛΕΜΕΣΟΣ 1.   Δρ. Προκόπης Σπύρου 
2.   Δρ. Ανδρέας Καζαντζής 
3.   Δρ. Χρίστος Πάρπας 
4.   Δρ. Ανδρέας Αντωνιάδης 
5.   Δρ. Μάριος Λεμονιάτης 
 

25355020 
25353996 
25339600 
25347090 
25252560 

ΠΑΦΟΣ 1.   Δρ. Ηλίας Παπαδόπουλος 
2.   Δρ. Εύρος Λοϊζίδης 
3.   Δρ. Νικολέττα Λοϊζίδου 
4.   «Ευαγγελισμός» Ιδιωτικό Νοσοκομείο 
      Δρ. Ιωάννης Χρ. Μιχαηλίδης 
      (MINE DIACHIRISTIKI LTD) 

26950700 
26822128 
26822128 

 
99212288 

 

 ΠΑΡΑΛΙΜΝΙ 1.   Δρ. Τάκης Κυθρεώτης Πολ/κή «ΛΗΤΩ» 
2.   Δρ. Χρίστος Μιλτιάδης Πολ/κή «ΛΗΤΩ» 
3.   Δρ. Δρόσος Μιχαηλίδης 
 

23811111 
23811111 
23811999 


